
SPORT - SYLLABUS #8
Feb. 27 - March 17, 2023

Date Block 3

Monday, Feb. 27 Intro to women in sports

Tuesday, Feb.28 Finish intro discussion

Wednesday, March 1 Women in sports (pre-Title 9)

Thursday, March 2 RP - in class work day

Friday, March 3 NO CLASS

Monday, March 6 Juniors - scheduling options
RP - in class work day

Tuesday, March 7 RP - in class work day

Wednesday, March 8 RP - in class work day

Thursday, March 9 RP - in class work day

Friday, March 10 NO CLASS

Monday, March 13 DUE: RP final paper
Title 9 - the law & scenarios

Tuesday, March 14 Yale rowing

Wednesday, March 15 Title 9 today (Hawaii & myths)

Thursday, March 16 Impact of  T9 on professional sports

Friday, March 17 NO CLASS

Monday, March 20 Introduce women in sports debate

Tuesday, March 21 Debate prep

Wednesday, March 22 Debate prep -> debate #1

Thursday, March 23 Women in sports debate

Friday, March 24 NO CLASS


